HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Ways and Means to Original House Bill No. 530 by Representative Hodges

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 2, after "R.S. 47:297.8(A)(3)" and before "relative" delete "the comma ","
 and delete "(C), and (D)," and insert "and (C),"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 4, after "qualifying" and before "dependents" delete "children and"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 1, line 9, after "R.S. 47:297.8(A)(3)" and before "are" delete the comma "," and
 delete "(C), and (D)" and insert "and (C)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 1, line 13, after "(3)" and before "credit" delete "No" and insert the following:
- "For eligible individuals with a "qualifying child", as that term is defined under
 Section 32 of the Internal Revenue Code, no"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, line 14, after "<u>on</u>" delete the remainder of the line in its entirety and insert documentation required by the Department of Revenue that the qualifying child for which"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 17 On page 1, line 16, after "<u>child</u>" and before "<u>is</u>" delete "<u>or other dependent</u>"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 19 On page 2, line 1, after "<u>child</u>" and before "<u>has</u>" delete "<u>or other dependent</u>"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 21 On page 2, line 4, after "child" and before "was" delete "or other dependent"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 23 On page 2, line 5, after "child" and before "has" delete "or other dependent"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 25 On page 2, line 7, after "<u>child</u>" and before "<u>or one</u>" delete "<u>or other dependent</u>"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 27 On page 2, delete lines 10 through 14 in their entirety

Page 1 of 2

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12

- 2 On page 2, delete line 15 in its entirety and insert the following:
- 3 "<u>C. The Department of Revenue may promulgate rules and regulations in</u>"